
085800 Moto Guzzi V85TT Spray Guard Instructions

Attach the spray guard cap to the bracket using the M6 fittings supplied (see image below).

Remove the two small plastic caps from the mounting points in the swing-arm hub.
A Stanley blade (or similar) is useful for removing for getting behind the head of the cap.

Apply a small amount of thread-locking fluid to the M8 bolts supplied.

Attach the Spray Guard to the mounting points using the fittings supplied (see image below).

It is possible to make final adjustments to the position of the plastic cap by loosening off the M6 It is possible to make final adjustments to the position of the plastic cap by loosening off the M6 
fittings, repositioning and retightening.

Ensure all fixings are checked periodically.

Note: We DO NOT advise attaching any extra parts to 
this Spray Guard IE: number plates & indicators

We also advise the use of thread-locking fluid when attaching this product

M6 x 16mm 
Black Dome 
Head Bolt

M6 
Washer

Aluminium
Spacer Plate

M6 
Nyloc 
Nut

Aluminium
Bracket

M8 SS 
Washer

M8 x 50mm 
SS Cap Head Bolt

Kit Includes:

1X    Aluminium Bracket
1X    Plastic Cap
1X    Aluminium Spacer Plate
X2    M8 x 50mm SS Cap Head Bolt 
X2    M8 SS Washer
X2    M6 x 16X2    M6 x 16mm Black Dome Head Bolt
X2    M6 Washer
X2    M6 Nyloc Nut

  

CFK085800
C085999
CFK085999
CBOL0310
CWASM80001
CBOLM60001
CWAS0230CWAS0230
CNUT0200

Any questions?
sales@pyramid-plastics.co.uk
+44 (0)1427 677990
www.pyramid-plastics.co.uk

Follow us on social media and 
feel free to leave us a review!


